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中国·宁波慈溪

NINGBO SANHE ENCLOSURE CORPORATION
宁波三和壳体公司

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4 5 6

D

C

B

A

6543

FAX:+86(574)63226900

21

TEL:+86(574)63226910

28-145

2

4

5

1

3

剖面 A-A

12

放消炎药

中间放麻醉药

序号 零件名称 代     号 数量 材料 单重(g) 备注

6

5 密封垫 28-145-4 1 硅胶

4 底座 28-145-2 1 PP

3 钛内壳 28-145-5 1 不锈钢

2 硅胶盖 28-145-3 1 硅胶

1 上盖 28-145-1 1 PP
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